
Mercedes Benz   -  Sandown Motors 
-   

 
 
View customer feedback rating & analysis 

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Poor telephone etiquette 

08:26:09 Mon 17 Sep 12  
by: AmandaBoshoff 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Terrible Customer Service - 
Don't buy a ... 

15:34:49 Thu 13 Sep 12  
by: Ballich 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 

 

Sandown Motors 
Quotation for repairs on my 
vehicle  

20:06:01 Mon 13 Aug 12  
by: andrejp 

 
 
 

Sandown Motors 
responce to customer carnival 
dated 7 ... 

11:27:06 Fri 10 Aug 12  
by: alrudag 

  
 

Sandown Motors 
Horrific customer service 

11:11:31 Tue 7 Aug 12  
by: quintenb 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Damage to vehicle as a result of 
... 

10:06:01 Tue 7 Aug 12  
by: carnival 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Quick Fix 

09:09:11 Mon 2 Jul 12  
by: sewlaln 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 

 

Sandown Motors 
Sandown not providing the 
expected ... 

21:57:45 Sat 30 Jun 12  
by: cornes 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Reneged on agreement 

17:10:21 Tue 19 Jun 12  
by: imbali 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Very Bad Service & Attitude: 
AM DONE ... 

15:34:36 Tue 19 Jun 12  
by: JMbele 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Unsatisfactory service and sub 
standard ... 

22:39:58 Thu 14 Jun 12  
by: MLTZ 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
So willing to help 

12:28:17 Mon 11 Jun 12  
by: marcoash 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Poor Service from Sandown 
Motors 

14:49:36 Thu 7 Jun 12  
by: Kateterlingen 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Thanks to Roderick 

09:42:10 Tue 5 Jun 12  
by: nlandman 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
labour charge not fair 

09:29:29 Sun 20 May 12  
by: marcoash 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Positive Sales Experience 

09:15:28 Fri 18 May 12  
by: deonroel 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 

 

Sandown Motors 
no responce 

16:16:44 Tue 15 May 12  
by: marcoash 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
signed a OTP and salesman 

10:39:31 Mon 16 Apr 12  
by: anthonymoniz 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  
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sold the car ... 

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Dropping the three pointed star 

07:55:20 Fri 13 Apr 12  
by: maverick.bru... 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Error codes erased 

11:57:54 Thu 12 Apr 12  
by: sandym 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Great service, great attitude 

09:31:03 Wed 28 Mar 12  
by: badmtn 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Complete Incompetence and 
Mismanagement ... 

21:37:07 Sun 25 Mar 12  
by: josemendes 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Dont recognize ABSA Bank 

00:59:50 Wed 21 Mar 12  
by: redstar9 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 

 

Sandown Motors 
INEFFICIENT 

11:49:56 Thu 8 Mar 12  
by: bkalmin 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Poor service from Mercedes 
and Sandown ... 

15:25:50 Fri 24 Feb 12  
by: rosenalan 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
No wonder Mercedes-Benz is 
SA's car! ... 

09:02:15 Mon 30 Jan 12  
by: SteveCT2 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
SMS response service 

08:07:29 Mon 9 Jan 12  
by: NCJ 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Great attitude towards me as a 
customer 

13:13:11 Thu 5 Jan 12  
by: wilput 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
What a run around with 
Mercedes 

21:03:43 Thu 29 Dec 11  
by: FEDUPMIKE 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
twice bitten 

14:39:28 Thu 15 Dec 11  
by: robcook 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 

 

View customer feedback rating & analysis 

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Bad mouthing of client by 
technicians 

15:06:29 Wed 14 Dec 11  
by: naitken 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Great Service from Ayanda 

17:16:31 Thu 8 Dec 11  
by: sibondlovu 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
WORST SERVICE EVER!!!!!! 

23:09:00 Tue 6 Dec 11  
by: dt3 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
Oustanding Service 

14:56:23 Thu 17 Nov 11  
by: Anthony Pe 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  

 
 

Sandown Motors 
No refund from Sandown Motots 
after 11 ... 

16:32:38 Fri 7 Oct 11  
by: JayBerry 

(( • )) Supplier's 
response  
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